Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Yellow - 0910-0930 21-08-2016 09:10 .
Qualifying started at 9:11:42
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:03.806 +1.511 9:20:53.246
(112) Sebastian Hagsberg 8 1:03571 +1.276 9:21:56.817
1 59.236 +8.199 9:14:14.115 9 1:02.381 +0.086 9:22:59.198
2 56.052 +5.015 9:15:10.167 10 1:02498 +0.203 9:24:01.696
3 58.418 +7.381 9:16:08.585 " 1:02.295 9:25:03.991
4 54.541 +3.504 9:17:03.126 12 1:03.635 +1.340 9:26:07.626
5 54.080 +3.043 9:17:57.206 13 1:05.016 +2.721 9:27:12.642
6 56.947 +5.910 9:18:54.153 14 1:03.102 +0.807 9:28:15.744
7 54.580 +3.543 9:19:48.733
8 52.659 +1.622 9:20:41.392 (93) Niko Carstensen
9 55.574 +4.537 9:21:36.966 1 1:12.158 +6.753 9:14:18.024
10 55.387 +4.350 9:22:32.353 2 1:09.534 +4.129 9:15:27.558
" 54.641 +3.604 9:23:26.994 3 1:07.069 +1.664 9:16:34.627
12 54719 +3.682 9:24:21.713 4 1:06.266 +0.861 9:17:40.893
13 54.783 +3.746 9:25:16.496 5 1:05.405 9:18:46.298
14 54.438 +3.401 9:26:10.934 6 1:06.906 +1.501 9:19:53.204
15 54.039 +3.002 9:27:04.973 7 1:05.773 +0.368 9:20:58.977
16 51.037 9:27:56.010 8 1:05.751 +0.346 9:22:04.728
17 51.554 +0.517 9:28:47.564 9 1:05.542 +0.137 9:23:10.270
10 1:06.559 +1.154 9:24:16.829
(45) Nicholas Hole " 1:07.157 +1.752 9:25:23.986
1 1:04.544 +10.914 9:14:00.426 12 1:06.043 +0.638 9:26:30.029
2 58.167 +4.537 9:14:58.593 13 1:06.705 +1.300 9:27:36.734
3 58.240 +4.610 9:15:56.833 14 1:06.727 +1.322 9:28:43.461
4 57.286 +3.656 9:16:54.119
5 56.878 +3.248 9:17:50.997
6 56.908 +3.278 9:18:47.905
7 57.090 +3.460 9:19:44.995
8 55.647 +2.017 9:20:40.642
9 55.887 +2.257 9:21:36.529
10 55.425 +1.795 9:22:31.954
" 54.504 +0.964 9:23:26.548
12 54.822 +1.192 9:24:21.370
13 54674 +1.044 9:25:16.044
14 54.657 +1.027 9:26:10.701
15 54.105 +0.475 9:27:04.806
16 53.630 9:27:58.436
17 54.881 +1.251 9:28:53.317
(69) Torben Eskildsen
1 1:03.259 +5.018 9:14:17.961
2 1:03.283 +5.042 9:15:21.244
3 1:01.755 +3.514 9:16:22.999
4 1:02.129 +3.888 9:17:25.128
5 2:01.854 +1:03613 9:19:26.982
6 59.687 +1.446 9:20:26.669
7 1:00.489 +2.248 9:21:27.158
8 59.814 +1.573 9:22:26.972
9 59.470 +1.229 9:23:26.442
10 58.241 9:24:24 683
" 58.862 +0.621 9:25:23.545
12 1:01.658 +3.417 9:26:25.203
13 1:39.129 +40.888 9:28:04.332
(52) Stefan Carstensen
1 1:12.330 +10.035 9:14:27.956
2 1:05.086 +2.791 9:15:33.042
3 1:04.374 +2.079 9:16:37.416
4 1:03.925 +1.630 9:17:41.341
5 1:03.989 +1.694 9:18:45.330
6 1:04.110 +1.815 9:19:49.440
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